Anping Linkland Wiremesh Products Co., Ltd.
RAZORWIRE
E-mail: Sales@linklandfence.com
RAZORWIRE

Razor Wire Cross Section
Zinc coating: 90 gsm – 275 gsm.
Coil diameter range: 300 mm – 1500 mm.
Loops per coil: 30–80.
Stretch length range: 4 m – 15 m.
Code Blade profiles Blade
thickness
Core wire
dia.
Blade
length
Blade
width
Blade
space
BTO-10 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 10±1 13±1 26±1
BTO-12 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 12±1 15±1 26±1
BTO-18 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 18±1 15±1 33±1
BTO-22 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 22±1 15±1 34±1
BTO-28 0.5±0.05 2.5 28 15 45±1
BTO-30 0.5±0.05 2.5 30 18 45±1
CBT-60 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 60±2 32±1 100±2
CBT-65 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 65±2 21±1 100±2
(unit: mm)